
2017-18 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Brownsville

FIRST/LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

BAD WEATHER DAYS

TEACHER WORK DAYS PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

EARLY RELEASE DAYS

HOLIDAYS

COLOR KEY

8/14
06/01

2/23
3/30

8/12
06/02

8/7 - 8/11
10/20
1/4-1/5

9/22
11/10
2/22

Labor Day 9/4
Columbus Day 10/9

Thanksgiving 11/20 - 11/24
Winter Break 12/21 - 1/3

MLK Jr. Day 1/15
Spring Break 3/12 - 3/16

*This calendar is subject to change pending updates made in surrounding school districts and inclement weather. Date issued: Nov. 11, 2016.

Students do not need to attend  
classes on these dates.
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